Bread-Wine-Beer doorstep delivery

1. choose your products (<200$ 15$ delivery, >200$ FREE delivery)
2. order via email: haubis@singnet.com.sg or whatsapp 97239169

3. choose morning or afternoon delivery and receive products

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HAUBI'S PRETZEL STICK 59g

HAUBI'S ORGANIC KAISER ROLL 559

HAUBI'S ORGANIC SUNFLOWER SEED ROLL 68g
HAUBI'S CRUSTY BREAD 500g

HAUBI'S WHOLEMEAL LOAF 750g

HAUBI'S STYRIAN FLAT BREAD 1200g

HAUBI'S SUNFLOWER BREAD 500g

HAUBI'S OLIVE BAGUETTE 250g

HAUBI'S CHILI BAGUETTE 250g

HAUBI'S GLUTEN FREE KAISER ROLL 402g (4 PC)
All breads come frozen and need to be baked at 180 °C

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPARKLING WINE
ANNO DOMINI, FRIZZANTE D.O.C. BIO VEGAN PROSECCO NV

WHITE WINE

GEBESHUBER, ONE LITER WHITE CUVEE NV
ALEX ZAHEL, GRUNER VELTLINER 2018 BIO
ALEX ZAHEL, CHARDONNAY 2018 BIO
DREISSIGACKER, ORGANIC RIESLING 2018 BIO

ROSE WINE
VILLA RIVIERA, SPLENDID PREMIUM ROSE 2016 IDISCOUNTED!

RED WINE
ALEX ZAHEL, ZWEIGELT 2017
ALEX ZAHEL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017 BIO

BEER
EGGENBERG PILS (1 CARTON = 24 BOTTLES)

PUMPKIN SEED OIL
GROSS, STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL

OLIVE OIL
IJALBA, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL DOP

MINIMUM ORDER

MINIMUM ORDER  PRICE PER PC
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REGION

VENETO

THERMALREGION
LOWER AUSTRIA
VIENNA
RHEINHESSEN

PROVENCE

LOWER AUSTRIA
VIENNA

UPPER AUSTRIA

SOUTH STYRIA

RIOJA

PRICE

$ 1.55
$ 1.55
$ 1.90
$ 5.70
$ 7.40
$ 7.50
$ 7.20
$ 4.10
$ 4.10
$ 12.00
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PRICE PER CTN

PRICE PER CTN
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46.50
31.00
47.50
28.50
37.00
22.50
36.00
32.80
32.80
48.00

COUNTRY ALC (%) VOLUME UOM BOOK PRICE

ITALY

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA
GERMANY

FRANCE

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

SPAIN

11.0%

12.5%
11.5%
11.5%
12.0%

13.0%
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12.5%

5.1%

0.0%
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25.50

29.00
23.50
24.00
31.00

25.00

24.00
24.50

93.60

26.00

16.00

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE PER CTN

PAULANER

St m—lavc re

FRESHLY BREWED PAULANER BEER

MIX OF PAULANER LAGER, DARK AND WEISSBIER (1 CARTON = 20 BOTTLES)

4,85% /4.9% / 4.6%

330ML

BTL $

118.00

(7) minimum order quantity SGD 200 for free delivery.

unless this condition is observed. (5) prices are stated in Singapore Dollars (SGD). (é) prices are nett, no GST

TERMS AND CONDITIONS (1) we deliver from Monday to Friday, morning or afternoon (2) Orders will be dispatched within 1 to 2 working days.

(3) Customers are requested to examine the goods at the time of any deficiences and/or breakages. (4) no refund will be entertained




