## Bread-Wine-Beer doorstep delivery

- 1. choose your products (<200\$ 15\$ delivery, >200\$ FREE delivery)
- 2. order via email: haubis@singnet.com.sg or whatsapp 97239169
- 3. choose morning or afternoon delivery and receive products



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	MINIMUM ORDER	PRICE			PRI	CE PER CTN
Hearbis  The formal for one of the formal for one of the formal for one of the formal formal for one of the formal						
	MINIMUM ORDER	PRICE PER PC			PF	RICE PER CTN
HAUBI'S PRETZEL STICK 59g	30	\$ 1.55			\$	46.50
HAUBI'S ORGANIC KAISER ROLL 55g	20	\$ 1.55			\$	31.00
HAUBI'S ORGANIC SUNFLOWER SEED ROLL 68g	25	\$ 1.90			\$	47.50
IAUBI'S CRUSTY BREAD 500g	5	\$ 5.70			\$	28.50
IAUBI'S WHOLEMEAL LOAF 750g	5	\$ 7.40			\$	37.00
AUBI'S STYRIAN FLAT BREAD 1200g	3	\$ 7.50			\$	22.50
AUBI'S SUNFLOWER BREAD 500g	5	\$ 7.20			\$	36.00
AUBI'S OLIVE BAGUETTE 250g	8	\$ 4.10			\$	32.80
AUBI'S CHILI BAGUETTE 250g	8	\$ 4.10			\$	32.80
AUBI'S GLUTEN FREE KAISER ROLL 402g (4 PC)	4	\$ 12.00			\$	48.00
III breads come frozen and need to be baked at 180 °C						
RODUCT DESCRIPTION	REGION	COUNTRY	ALC (%)	VOLUME	UOM E	BOOK PRICE
virothek						
PARKLING WINE						
NNO DOMINI, FRIZZANTE D.O.C. BIO VEGAN PROSECCO NV	VENETO	ITALY	11.0%	750ML	BTL \$	25.50
HITE WINE						
EBESHUBER, ONE LITER WHITE CUVEE NV	THERMALREGION	AUSTRIA	12.5%	1000ML	BTL \$	29.00
LEX ZAHEL, GRÜNER VELTLINER 2018 BIO	LOWER AUSTRIA	AUSTRIA	11.5%	750ML	BTL \$	23.50
LEX ZAHEL, CHARDONNAY 2018 BIO	VIENNA	AUSTRIA	11.5%	750ML	BTL \$	24.00
REISSIGACKER, ORGANIC RIESLING 2018 BIO	RHEINHESSEN	GERMANY	12.0%	750ML	BTL \$	31.00
OSE WINE						
ILLA RIVIERA, SPLENDID PREMIUM ROSE 2016 !DISCOUNTED!	PROVENCE	FRANCE	13.0%	750ML	BTL \$	25.00
ED WINE						
LEX ZAHEL, ZWEIGELT 2017	LOWER AUSTRIA	AUSTRIA	12.5%	750ML	BTL \$	24.00
LEX ZAHEL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017 BIO	VIENNA	AUSTRIA	12.5%	750ML	BTL \$	24.50
EER						
GGENBERG PILS (1 CARTON = 24 BOTTLES)	UPPER AUSTRIA	AUSTRIA	5.1%	330ML	BTL \$	93.60
UMPKIN SEED OIL						
ROSS, STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL	SOUTH STYRIA	AUSTRIA	0.0%	500ML	BTL \$	26.00
LIVE OIL						
ALBA, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL DOP	RIOJA	SPAIN	0.0%	500ML	BTL \$	16.00
RODUCT DESCRIPTION					PRI	CE PER CTN
PAULANER  BRAUHAUS  Skigapore						
RESHLY BREWED PAULANER BEER						
MIX OF PAULANER LAGER, DARK AND WEISSBIER (1 CARTON = 20 BC	OTTLES)	4,85% / 4.99	% / 4.6%	330ML	BTL \$	118.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS (1) we deliver from Monday to Friday, morning or afternoon (2) Orders will be dispatched within 1 to 2 working days.

(3) Customers are requested to examine the goods at the time of any deficiences and/or breakages. (4) no refund will be entertained unless this condition is observed. (5) prices are stated in Singapore Dollars (SGD). (6) prices are nett, no GST

(7) minimum order quantity SGD 200 for free delivery.